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2025 GIRLS VOLLEYBALL STATE POLL #I

OCTOBER 7, 2025

DIVISION I

RANK SCHOOL

1.

10.

Bishop O'Connell High School
St. Paul VI Catholic High School
Norfolk Academy

Collegiate School

St. Catherine's School

Flint Hill School

Saint Gertrude High School
Catholic High School

The Potomac School

Bishop Ireton High School

ALSO RECEIVING VOTES

Saint John Paul the Great
Catholic High School

DIVISION II

StoneBridge School

The Covenant School
Fredericksburg Christian School
North Cross School

Trinity Christian School

Cape Henry Collegiate

Grace Christian School
Peninsula Catholic High School
Immanuel Christian School

Norfolk Christian School

ALSO RECEIVING VOTES

VOTES RANK SCHOOL

100 1.

90 2.

80 3.

69 4.

61 5.

50 Te.

34 Té.
(Mechanicsville)

33 8.

23 9.

7 10.

3

The Steward School

VOTES

DIVISION III

RANK SCHOOL

100

89

81

70

57

46

46

25

21

12

1.

10.

Chelsea Academy

New Covenant Schools
Timberlake Christian School
Westover Christian Academy
Richmond Christian School

Greenbrier Christian Academy

Blessed Sacrament Huguenot
Catholic School

Eastern Mennonite School
Kenston Forest School

Grove Christian School

ALSO RECEIVING VOTES

DIVISION IV

Brunswick Academy

Denbigh Baptist Christian School
Gateway Christian Academy

The Carmel School

Broadwater Academy

Southampton Academy

The Fairfax Christian School

Guardian Christian Academy

VOTES RANK SCHOOL
100 1.

90 2.

79 3.

69 4.

60 5.

52 6.

39 7. Fuqua School
29 8.

19 9.

13 10.

Amelia Academy

ALSO RECEIVING VOTES

VOTES

100

920

80

70

58

52

40

29

20

11




